VHF VERSION mod. 415-01

OPERATING FREQUENCY 130-170 MHz
BANDWIDTH 1dB 3-5-8-10MHz
ATTENUATION
+/- 1 BW 15 dB
+/- 2 BW 35dB
+/- 3 BW 40 dB
+/- 4 BW 45 dB
INSERTION LOSS 1.2 dB
CONNECTORS 2 x N Female 50 Ohm
VSWR 1.3 17dB
RATED POWER 50 W
DIMENSIONS 145 x 75 x 42 mm.
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -20/+70°C
FINISHING silver plated brass
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UHF VERSION mod. 415-02

OPERATING FREQUENCY
BANDWIDTH 1dB
ATTENUATION
+/- 1 BW
+/- 2 BW
+/- 3 BW
+/- 4 BW
INSERTION LOSS
CONNECTORS
VSWR
RATED POWER
DIMENSIONS

OPERATING TEMPERATURE

430-470 MHz
3-5-8-10 MHz
20 dB

40 dB

50 dB

60 dB

1.8 dB

2 x N Female 50 Ohm
1.3 17dB

50 W

185 x 82 x 32 mm.

-20/+70°C

FINISHING silver plated brass
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